
 

MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION COMPANY LTD. 
                    

EHV PCO&M Zone, AMRAVATI. 

T-47 (2nd call) 
 

2018-19 

 

RFx No. 7000011676 

Tender No. :     CE/EHV/PCO&M/Zone/Amt/Tech/18-19/  T-47 (2nd call)     

                             For works of    :   Diversion work of 220kV Deoli – Ghatodi DCDC line upto LILO point of 220kV    

                                                                Yavatmal S/S due to infringement of proposed Wardha – Nanded railway route  

                                                       under EHV CCO&M zone, Amravati on turnkey basis under risk and cost of M/s   

                                                       JSL.              

                                         
Tender Fee    :       Rs. 5000/- + 5 % GST (Non-refundable)  

Estimated Cost : Rs. 8,12,84,725 (Rs. Eight  crores  twelve lakhs eighty four thousand seven 
hundred & twenty five only) 

EMD :   Rs. 8,12,847/- paid On-line Transaction No. __________________ Date: __________ 
 
 

 

Address:-  
 

Office of  the Chief Engineer    
EHV PCO&M Zone,  MSETCL       
Old Power House Premises 
Duffrin Hospital, 
Amravati-444601 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Download of Tender documents Tender Available at 

From Date  05.03.2019, 20:00 hrs to  

            Date 19.03.2019, 23:59 hrs.  

https://srmetender.mahatransco.in 

For submission of Tender For Opening of Tender 

Last Date of submission  19.03.2019, 

                                                 23:59 hrs. 

Technical Bid:  Date  20.03.2019, 11:00 hrs, if possible 

Commercial Bid:  Date 20.03.2019, 15:00 hrs, if possible 


